REPARTO
Corpo B
Corpo C
Corpo C
Corpo C
Corpo C
Reparto Superiore Levante

TIPO SEPOLTURA

Colombaro
Colombaro
Colombaro
Colombaro
Colombaro
Colombaro

NUMERO
20
18
35
42
60
8

FILA
5

w o o L1 O

SCADENZA
24/05/2022
18/01/2022
13/01/2022
01/02/2022
10/02/2022
22/04/2022

PRIMO DEFUNTO
BOERO TERESA
CICERI GIAN SILLA
BENAGLIA ANDREA
DELLEPIANE RICCARDO
VASSALLO EMILIO
RAVAZZA ELIO



